
B E  T H E  F I R S T !

INTRODUCTORY SPECIAL ON 
PRE-SALE AND MOVE-IN READY HOMES LIMITED TIME ONLY! 

BE THE FIRST 
TO BUY IN ALBAN CHASE 

AND RECEIVE OUR “EARLY BIRD” 

SPECIAL ON MOVE-IN READY OR 

PRE-SALE HOMES.

$20,000 
O F F  S A L E S  P R I C E

$7,500 
T O W A R D S
CLOSING COSTS

ALBAN CHASE

FOR MORE INFORMATION

MOVE-IN READY HOMES

PRE-SALE HOMES

STARTING FROM THE $300’S
For a limited time, BE THE FIRST to enjoy our early 
bird special in our newest neighborhood, Alban Chase.

With our “Early Bird” Special receive $20,000 off the Sales Price and 
$7,500 towards Closing Costs on our Move-In Ready homes!  You will 
love these to Move-In Ready homes, from the gorgeous selections, to 
the open floorplans with gourmet kitchens, and the oversized media 
rooms, to the hardwood floors with thoughtful designs.

For your buyer wanting to build, they will receive $10,000 
in Free Upgrades and and $7,500 towards Closing Costs. 

Take advantage of this great opportunity and experience 
the ease of buying a Trust home, when you get moving 
today.

Early Bird Promotion applies to the below Move-In Ready Homes.

Conditions apply. Sales and Marketing by Trust Real Estate Group - 404.596.5429. All information herein is believed to be accurate, but is not warranted and 
is subject to error, change and withdrawal without notice. Only signed contract guarantees price. Prices re�ected on advertisement vary per subdivision. 
Advertising may re�ect base price only. Upgrades are not included in advertised price. Added upgrades are the sole expense of the purchaser. Upgrades vary 
per home per subdivision. Photos may be representations in some cases. Standard features, elevations, acreage size, amenities and square footage vary per 
subdivision. To be eligible for the BE THE FIRST SALES EVENT - you must use a Preferred Lender - no exceptions. All upgrades may not be available after a 
certain stage of construction. BE THE  FIRST SALES EVENT valid on all contracts written before March 30th, 2026. For complete details on the BE THE FIRST 
SALES EVENT, please contact your Sales Representative. All rights reserved.

888.673.4054

THE TIME TO 
BUY IS NOW! 

$10,000 
F R E E  U P G R A D E S

$7,500 
T O W A R D S
CLOSING COSTS

Thomas B
Wyatt M
Marshall C
Thomas B
Wyatt C
Thomas M
Thomas M
Wyatt C
Thomas M
Thomas B
Wyatt M

3
4
5
6
7
8
31
32
33
34
35

4
5
4
4
5
4
4
5
4
4
5

3.5
4
3

3.5
4

3.5
3.5
4

3.5
3.5
4

2288
2838
2433
2288
2838
2288
2288
2838
2288
2288
2838

$476,787
$506,634
$499,203
$473,315
$506,940
$480,639
$479,647
$504,060
$486,471
$475,303
$510,396

$456,787
$486,634
$479,203
$453,315
$486,940
$460,639
$459,647
$484,060
$466,471
$455,303
$490,396

LOT   FLOORPLAN      BED   BTH     SQ.FT.        PRICE                    “EARLY BIRD” PRICE

Cindy Pratt 

albanchase@trustnewhomes.com

F I N D  Y O U R  N E W  H O M E  T O D A Y  A T  T R U S T N E W H O M E S . C O M / A L B A N C H A S E


