EARLY BIRD

INTRODUCTORY SPECIAL ON PRE-SALE AND MOVE-IN READY HOMES

ALBAN CHASE

STARTING FROM THE \$300'S

For a limited time, **BE THE FIRST** to enjoy our early bird special in our newest neighborhood, Alban Chase.

With our "Early Bird" Special receive \$20,000 off the Sales Price and \$7,500 towards Closing Costs on our Move-In Ready homes! You will love these to Move-In Ready homes, from the gorgeous selections, to the open floorplans with gourmet kitchens, and the oversized media rooms, to the hardwood floors with thoughtful designs.

For your buyer wanting to build, they will receive \$10,000 in Free Upgrades and and \$7,500 towards Closing Costs.

Take advantage of this great opportunity and experience the ease of buying a Trust home, when you get moving today.



SPECIA

Early Bird Promotion applies to the below Move-In Ready Homes.

LOT	FLOORPLAN	BED	BTH	SQ.FT.	PRICE	"EARLY BIRD" PRICE
3	Thomas B	4	3.5	2288	\$476,787	\$456,787
4	Wyatt M	5	4	2838	\$506,634	\$486,634
5	Marshall C	4	3	2433	\$499,203	\$479,203
6	Thomas B	4	3.5	2288	\$473,315	\$453,315
7	Wyatt C	5	4	2838	\$506,940	\$486,940
8	Thomas M	4	3.5	2288	\$480,639	\$460,639
31	Thomas M	4	3.5	2288	\$479,647	\$459,647
32	Wyatt C	5	4	2838	\$504,060	\$484,060
33	Thomas M	4	3.5	2288	\$486,471	\$466,471
34	Thomas B	4	3.5	2288	\$475,303	\$455,303
35	Wyatt M	5	4	2838	\$510,396	\$490,396

THE TIME TO BUY IS NOW!



LIMITED TIME ONLY!

BE THE FIRST

TO BUY IN ALBAN CHASE
AND RECEIVE OUR "EARLY BIRD"
SPECIAL ON MOVE-IN READY OR
PRE-SALE HOMES.

MOVE-IN READY HOMES

\$20,000 OFF SALES PRICE

> \$7,500 TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS

PRE-SALE HOMES

\$10,000 FREE UPGRADES

\$7,500 TOWARDS CLOSING COSTS

FIND YOUR NEW HOME TODAY AT TRUSTNEWHOMES.COM/ALBANCHASE

MITRUSTHOMES

Conditions apply. Sales and Marketing by Trust Real Estate Group - 404.596.5429. All information herein is believed to be accurate, but is not warranted and is subject to error, change and withdrawal without notice. Only signed contract guarantees price. Prices reflected on advertisement vary per subdivision. Advertising may reflect base price only. Upgrades are not included in advertised price. Added upgrades are the sole expense of the purchaser. Upgrades vary per home per subdivision. Photos may be representations in some cases. Standard features, elevations, acreage size, amenities and square footage vary per subdivision. To be eligible for the BE THE FIRST SALES EVENT - you must use a Preferred Lender - no exceptions. All upgrades may not be available after a certain stage of construction. BE THE FIRST SALES EVENT valid on all contracts written before March 30th, 2026. For complete details on the BE THE FIRST SALES EVENT, please contact your Sales Representative. All rights reserved.

FOR MORE INFORMATION

Cindy Pratt

888.673.4054

albanchase@trustnewhomes.com